1987 Mojave 110E
PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1987 Mojave 110E
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 11009) 11009-1375 1
PLATE (Ref # 13183) 13183-1088 1
PLATE (Ref # 13183A) 13183-1089 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001) 15001-1272 1
ADJUSTER-CABLE (Ref # 16002) 16002-1056 1
TOP-CHAMBER,MIXING (Ref # 16005) 16005-1053 1
TOP-CHAMBER (Ref # 16005A) 16005-1062 1
SEAT-SPRING (Ref # 16007) 16007-1103 1
NEEDLE-JET,N17B (Ref # 16009) 16009-1286 1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014) 16014-1051 1
JET-NEEDLE (Ref # 16017) 16017-1211 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-1119 1
VALVE-THROTTLE,CA 3.0 (Ref # 16025) 16025-1135 1
VALVE-FLOAT (Ref # 16030) 16030-1052 1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-1053 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065) 16065-1067 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR,NEEDLE JET (Ref # 16065A) 16065-1105 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR,JET (Ref # 16065B) 16065-1106 1
SCREW,DRAIN,M6X1.0 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1095 1
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1365 1
NUT,CABLE ADJUST LOCK (Ref # 92015) 92015-1574 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92036-018 1
CLAMP,CONNECTOR (Ref # 92037) 92037-1127 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1142 2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1194 2
CLAMP,JET NEEDLE (Ref # 92037C) 92037-1401 1
CLAMP,FLOAT VALVE (Ref # 92037D) 92037-1476 1
PIN,FLOAT (Ref # 92043) 92043-1209 1
RING-O,DRAIN SCREW (Ref # 92055) 92055-1053 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1987 Mojave 110E
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,3.5X6.5X270 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1046 1
TUBE,5.3X10.5X330 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1791 1
TUBE,L=285 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1792 1
JET-MAIN,#92 (Ref # 92063) 92063-1321 1
JET-MAIN,#82 (Ref # 92063A) 92063-1325 1
JET-MAIN,#85 (Ref # 92063B) 92063-1326 1
JET-MAIN,#90 (Ref # 92063C) 92063-1327 1
JET-MAIN,#88 (Ref # 92063D) 92063-1328 1
JET-PILOT,#35 (Ref # 92064) 92064-1102 1
JET-PILOT,#32 (Ref # 92064A) 92064-1126 1
JET-PILOT,#38 (Ref # 92064B) 92064-1127 1
SPRING,PILOT AIR SCREW (Ref # 92081) 92081-1631 1
SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 92144) 92144-1116 1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92144A) 92144-1128 1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 120) 120P0614 2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223) 223B0412 2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223A) 223D0410 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.